
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

April   2006  -  March   2007

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     13.9
      13.3
-     50.3

      24.9
       0.0

     122.5

 148,272
 1,160
 2,891

 115,260
 0

 3,892

 172,211
 1,024
 5,820

 92,253
 0

 1,749

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  275,723

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 152,323

 119,152

 179,055

 94,002

-     14.9

      26.8

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 7,118,028

 48,468

 65,621

 7,118,028
 0

 48,468
 0

 65,621
 0

-      4.7
-    100.0

      13.1
       0.0

-     38.4
       0.0

 14,215,599
 0

 99,200
 0

 132,079
 0

 14,918,902
 7

 87,678
 0

 214,270
 0

 7,097,571
 0

 50,732
 0

 66,458
 0

 7,097,571

 50,732

 66,458

 14,215,599

 99,200

 132,079

 14,918,909

 87,678

 214,270

-      4.7

      13.1

-     38.4

 263,532  264,464 -      0.4
 7,943  8,593 -      7.6

 271,475  273,057 -      0.6Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,619
 629

 3,119
 316

      16.0
      99.1

Non-Commercial:

 276,492 -      0.3

 4,248  3,435       23.7Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,060,607  9,108,037  17,733,336        2.5 18,168,644
 178,270  181,059  356,674        0.7 359,329Transborder

Total - Commercial  9,238,877  9,289,096  18,527,973  18,090,010        2.4

Total - Non-Commercial  2,692  2,628  5,320  4,477       18.8

 1,315
 4,005

 326
 4,151

     303.4
-      3.5

 663
 1,965

 652
 2,040

Grand Total - Passengers  18,533,293  18,094,487        2.4 9,291,724 9,241,569

Total - Air Carrier  7,232,117  7,214,761  14,446,878  15,220,857 -      5.1

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,006,760  2,074,335  4,081,095  2,869,153       42.2

Domestic
International
Transborder

 1,942,579
 0

 64,181

 2,010,466
 0

 63,869

 3,953,045
 0

 128,050

 2,814,427
 0

 54,726

      40.5
       0.0

     134.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 769
 0
 1

 2,494
 11
 1

 1,163
 0
 6

 2,697
 7
 1

 750
 0
 0

 1,234
 0
 0

 19
 0
 0

 1,260
 11
 1

-     33.9
-    100.0
-     87.0

-      7.5
      52.0
-     27.3

 770

 2,505

 1,169

 2,705

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 751

 1,234

 19

 1,271

-     34.2

-      7.4

Grand Total - Cargo  3,275  3,874 1,984 1,290 -     15.5

 3,262  3,860 1,984 1,278Domestic
 12  14

-     15.5
-     11.3 0 12

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




